Principle of Operation:
The Universal Heater Controller (UHC) provides the temperature control required for the majority of our stirred and
non-stirred reactor systems. The unit will provide the customer with a complete temperature control solution for
their system.
Features and Benefits:
 • Temperature control provides closed loop, PID control for vessel heating system
 • Over temperature control inhibits heater power when vessel external walls exceed preset limit
General Specifications:

Optionally provides specific modification for various agency approvals: UL, CUL, CE.
CE approval standard on all units. UL/CUL optional based on part numbers
Ordering Information:
 • UHC-120:  120 VAC, CE Mark for furnaces up to 1400 Watts
 • UHC-240:  240 VAC, CE Mark for furnaces up to 2800 Watts
 • UHC-120-UL:  120 VAC, UL/CUL Mark for furnaces up to 1400 Watts
 • UHC-240-UL:  240 VAC, UL/CUL Mark for furnaces up to 2800 Watts